4/26/2019

www.GolfLeagueTracker.com

Point Results - Full Season

Player Point Results - Full Season

Point Results - Full Season

Marciano, Franco

2 Brouillette, Nick 17.5 0.0 17.5
3 Leppo, Greg 16.0 0.0 16.0
4 Thompson, Bill 16.0 0.0 16.0
5 Schuette, Ron 16.0 0.0 16.0
6 Hall, Luke 15.5 0.0 15.5
7 I\Dﬂii’;‘:\:;a”' 15.0 0.0 15.0
8 Snapp, Stan 13.0 0.0 13.0
9 Dibari, Nick 12.5 0.0 12.5
10 Novak, Dave 12.5 0.0 12.5
11 Noel, Joe 12.0 0.0 12.0
12 Miller, Eric 12.0 0.0 12.0
13 Heck, Steve 11.5 0.0 11.5
14 Runser, Jim 11.0 0.0 11.0
15 Arthur, Ron 10.5 0.0 10.5
16 Womer, Dwight 10.5 0.0 10.5
17 Bucolo, Mike 10.0 0.0 10.0
18 Snapp, Tyler 10.0 0.0 10.0
19 Murray, Ray 10.0 0.0 10.0
20 Cassell, Don 10.0 0.0 10.0

https://www.golfleaguetracker.com/glthome/stats/individual-point-summary

12



4/26/2019

Paosi
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

Namenrode, Mike

Bean, Reese
Valencia, Chris
Carder, Bruce
Wells, Allen
Sparks, Chad
Shuey, Richard
Lammey, Chad
Murk, Joe
Corey, Jim
Crist, Joe
Cassell, Herb
Carder, Stan
Bell, Nate
Kelland, Eric
Sparks, Colten

Young, Lee Ann

Grabowski, Ryan

Konzal, Dennis

Wright, Gavin

# Rounds Season

Point Results - Full Season

Season Poi%ts
(Playef)IS
9.5

9.5
9.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
55
55
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
3.0
2.5
2.5

2.0

Season Points
(Team

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Season Poiréts
(Total?
9.5

9.5
9.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
55
55
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
3.0
2.5
2.5

2.0

https://www.golfleaguetracker.com/glthome/stats/individual-point-summary

2/2



