www.GolfLeagueTracker.com

Point Results - Full Season

Player Point Results - Full Season

Pos	Name	# Rounds Season	Season Points (Player)	Season Points (Team)	Season Points (Total)
1	Marciano, Franco	2	17.5	0.0	17.5
2	Brouillette, Nick	2	17.5	0.0	17.5
3	Leppo, Greg	2	16.0	0.0	16.0
4	Thompson, Bill	2	16.0	0.0	16.0
5	Schuette, Ron	2	16.0	0.0	16.0
6	Hall, Luke	2	15.5	0.0	15.5
7	Dinterman, Mitchell	2	15.0	0.0	15.0
8	Snapp, Stan	2	13.0	0.0	13.0
9	Dibari, Nick	2	12.5	0.0	12.5
10	Novak, Dave	2	12.5	0.0	12.5
11	Noel, Joe	2	12.0	0.0	12.0
12	Miller, Eric	2	12.0	0.0	12.0
13	Heck, Steve	2	11.5	0.0	11.5
14	Runser, Jim	2	11.0	0.0	11.0
15	Arthur, Ron	2	10.5	0.0	10.5
16	Womer, Dwight	2	10.5	0.0	10.5
17	Bucolo, Mike	2	10.0	0.0	10.0
18	Snapp, Tyler	2	10.0	0.0	10.0
19	Murray, Ray	2	10.0	0.0	10.0
20	Cassell, Don	2	10.0	0.0	10.0

Pos	Namenrode, Mike	# Rounds Season	Season Points 95 (Player)	Season Points (Team)	Season Points 95 (Total)
22	Bean, Reese	2	9.5	0.0	9.5
23	Valencia, Chris	1	9.5	0.0	9.5
24	Carder, Bruce	2	9.5	0.0	9.5
25	Wells, Allen	2	8.0	0.0	8.0
26	Sparks, Chad	1	8.0	0.0	8.0
27	Shuey, Richard	1	7.0	0.0	7.0
28	Lammey, Chad	2	7.0	0.0	7.0
29	Murk, Joe	1	6.5	0.0	6.5
30	Corey, Jim	1	5.5	0.0	5.5
31	Crist, Joe	2	5.5	0.0	5.5
32	Cassell, Herb	2	5.5	0.0	5.5
33	Carder, Stan	2	5.0	0.0	5.0
34	Bell, Nate	2	4.5	0.0	4.5
35	Kelland, Eric	1	4.5	0.0	4.5
36	Sparks, Colten	1	4.0	0.0	4.0
37	Young, Lee Ann	1	3.0	0.0	3.0
38	Grabowski, Ryan	1	2.5	0.0	2.5
39	Konzal, Dennis	1	2.5	0.0	2.5
40	Wright, Gavin	1	2.0	0.0	2.0